
Regulated Procurement Register

Date of Award Contractor Contract Reference No. Works/Good/Services
Estimated Value 

(including VAT where 
Start Date End Date

22/08/2024 BTO Solicitors OR_001 Legal Services Framework Agreement 2024-2027 £200,000 01/10/2024 30/09/2027

22/08/2024 TC Young Solicitors OR_002 Legal Services Framework Agreement 2024-27 £200,000 01/10/2024 30/09/2027

12/10/2020 Dasco Automatic Door Servicing and Maintenance (2+3) £100,000 02/11/2020 01/11/2025

30/10/2020 Caledonian Cleaning Services AM-REG_013 Communal Cleaning - Lot 2 (2.5years + 1 + 1) £135,281 01/12/2020 31/03/2026

25/11/2020 Caledonian Cleaning Services AM-REG_014 Communal Cleaning - Lot 1 (2.5years + 1 + 1) £182,202 11/01/2021 31/03/2026

08/09/2021 Arjo UK Ltd AM-REG_018 Patient Equipment Maintenance & Repairs Contract (2 year plus 2+1) £57,228 01/08/2021 31/07/2026

12/11/2021 Designer Software Ltd ICT Maintenance Contract (4 Years) £168,000 30/11/2021 30/11/2025

01/03/2022 SSE Energy Supply Ltd Landlord Electrical Supply £100,000 01/04/2023 30/09/2026

01/03/2022 SSE Energy Supply Ltd Landlord Electrical Supply £100,000 01/04/2023 30/09/2026

08/03/2022 ECD Architects AM-REG_021 Principal Designer - New Build House (3 years + 1 optional) £1,000,000 01/04/2022 31/03/2025

06/04/2022 M- Four Stock Condition surveys - 4 Years £425,000 01/04/2022 31/03/2026

12/04/2022 Furniture Resource Centre Communal later living lounge furnishing and upgrades x 3 schemes £120,000 01/04/2022 31/03/2026

12/04/2022 Nithsdale Plumbing AM-REG_023 Gas Servicing - 2 years + 2 & further 1 year optional £375,253 01/05/2022 30/04/2027

23/05/2022 Plexus Innovation Remote Water Quality Monitoring and Devices - 3 year subscription £54,406 23/05/2022 22/05/2026

29/05/2022 Arthur J Gallager Insurance - 3 Years + 2 Optional £924,400 29/05/2022 28/05/2025

01/11/2022 SEFE Ltd Landlord Gas Supply £100,000 01/11/2023 30/09/2025

15/11/2022 Churches Fire Security Cyclical Maintenance & Repairs: Maintenance, servicing and repairs of Fire Panels (2+1+1) £240,000 01/12/2022 30/11/2026

15/11/2022 Churches Fire Security 
Cyclical Maintenance & Repairs: Maintenance, servicing and repairs of  CCTV and Door Entry 

systems (2+1+1)
£242,000 01/12/2022 30/11/2026

01/04/2023 Wolseley IHR Materials - Call off agreement £200,000 01/04/2023 31/03/2026

01/04/2023 City Plumbing IHR Materials - Call off agreement £200,000 01/04/2023 31/03/2026

01/04/2023 Holland House IHR Materials - Call off agreement £200,000 01/04/2023 31/03/2026

17/07/2023 Nithsdale Plumbing & Heating LTD Aids & Adaptations (2 year + 1 year) £400,000 01/08/2023 31/07/2026

29/08/2023 Nithsdale Plumbing & Heating LTD Renewable energy equipment servicing (2 year + 2 + 1) £186,000 01/09/2023 31/08/2027

29/08/2023 Magnus Electrical Services Solar panel cleaning & repairs (2 year + 2 + 1) £225,000 01/09/2023 31/08/2027

29/08/2023 Bell Group Cyclical Decoration 2023-2024 Batch 1, 2 & 3 (Year 1, 2, 3) £332,000 01/09/2023 31/03/2026

20/03/2024 Environtec Ltd Asbestos - Management and Re-Inspection Surveys £120,000 01/04/2024 31/03/2029

04/06/2024 Procast Windows & Doors (tbc) £350,000 06/09/2024 31/03/2025

04/06/2024 Procast Boilers Replacements  (tbc) £300,000 15/07/2024 31/03/2025

04/06/2024 Procast Kitchen & Bathroom Replacements  (tbc) £965,000 01/10/2024 31/03/2025

04/06/2024 Procast ASHP installation £400,000 21/10/2024 31/03/2025

23/07/2024 Cleartech Group Water Quality - 2 years + 2 + 1 optional £175,000 01/09/2024 31/08/2026

20/12/2024 Bell Group 
Fire Safety Framework: Lot 4A Installation, Maintenance & Remediation of Passive Fire 

Protection (2+2)
£150,000 01/04/2025 31/03/2027

17/03/2025 Ramora Grounds Maintenance - Lot 1 (2+1+1 year) £145,922 01/04/2025 31/03/2027

17/03/2025 Ramora Grounds Maintenance - Lot 2 (2+1+1 year) £126,480 01/04/2025 31/03/2027


